AGENDA

 ROLL CALL MAYOR'S ADDRESS APPROVAL OF MINUTES APPROVAL OF CLAIMS PUBLIC HEARINGS To Appropriate Monies into the 2022 Gaming Fund Sponsored by Janet Venecz COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE REPORTS ORDINANCE 3rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES None RESOLUTIONS REFERENCE	
4. APPROVAL OF MINUTES 5. APPROVAL OF CLAIMS 6. PUBLIC HEARINGS A. To Appropriate Monies into the 2022 Gaming Fund Sponsored by Janet Venecz 7. COMMUNICATIONS 8. COMMITTEE REPORTS 9. ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE 10. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES None 11. RESOLUTIONS	
5. APPROVAL OF CLAIMS 6. PUBLIC HEARINGS A. To Appropriate Monies into the 2022 Gaming Fund 22- 7. COMMUNICATIONS 8. COMMITTEE REPORTS 9. ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE 10. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES None 11. RESOLUTIONS REFERENCE	
6. PUBLIC HEARINGS A. To Appropriate Monies into the 2022 Gaming Fund Sponsored by Janet Venecz 7. COMMUNICATIONS 8. COMMITTEE REPORTS 9. ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE 10. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES None 11. RESOLUTIONS	
A. To Appropriate Monies into the 2022 Gaming Fund \$22-\$ 7. COMMUNICATIONS 8. COMMITTEE REPORTS 9. ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE 10. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES None 11. RESOLUTIONS REFERENCE R	
A. To Appropriate Monies into the 2022 Gaming Fund Sponsored by Janet Venecz 7. COMMUNICATIONS 8. COMMITTEE REPORTS 9. ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE 10. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES None 11. RESOLUTIONS	'E NO
8. COMMITTEE REPORTS 9. ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE 10. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES None 11. RESOLUTIONS REFERENCE	
9. ORDINANCE 3 rd READING - FINAL PASSAGE 10. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES None 11. RESOLUTIONS REFERENCE	
10. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES None 11. RESOLUTIONS REFERENCE	
None 11. RESOLUTIONS REFERENCE	
REFERENCE	
	NO
A. Approving the Development Agreement among the City of Hammond, Indiana, the City of Hammond Redevelopment Commission, and NWI Hohman LLC regarding the Bank Calumet Building Project Petitioned by the Department of Planning & Development and Sponsored by Pete Torres	R-09
B. Supporting the City of Hammond's Suit to Declare the Lake County Judicial Nominating Commission Unconstitutional and to Elect Judges in Lake County Sponsored by Janet Venecz	NO. R-10
12. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS	
13. PUBLIC EXPRESSION	

<u>ADJOURN</u>